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OCATION OF REAR GRAB BAR R " S .
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AS PER DETAIL
AND TITLE 24 0 2 # g
SECTION 11B-604.7
EXISTING PAPER TOWEL NOTES TO EXISTIN RESTROOMS FLOOR PLAN:
DISPENSER TO REMAIN
1) EXISTING BOY'S AND GIRL'S TOILET FIXTURES LAYOUT AND ACCESSORIES , WHERE ALTERED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE
EXISTING PAPER TOWEL PRECEEDING 2010 C.B.C, TABLE 1115B-1 CHILDREN DIMENSIONS, AND OR ARE IN COMPLIANGE WITH THE 2013 C.B.C TABLE 118-604.9, SUGGESTED
DISPENSER TO REMAIN CHILDREN DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
REFER TO 2013 CBC CAPTER 11B-202.4 FOR EXISTING TOILET RETROFIT REQUIREMENT, EXCEPTION 2.
2) EXISTING CONDITIONS AT STAFF WOMEN RESTROOM, ARE SIMILAR TO EXISTING CONDITIONS AT STAFF MEN RESTROOM.
THE SCOPE OF WORK ON STAFF WOMEN RESTROOM, IS EQUAL TO THE SCOPE OF WORK ON STAFF MEN RESTROOM, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
3)  ALLEXISTING TOILET FIXTURES, DOORS, PARTITIONS, SIGNS, ACCESSORIES ETC. ARE TO REMAIN UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
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DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE FOR TWO PIECE GRAB BAR. MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS PROJECT.
) ) o ONE PIECE GRAB BAR SHALL MEET THE SAME BASIC
36" MIN 42°MIN__ 1 OTMAX REQUIREMENTS. SAME DIMENSIONS SHALL APPLY TO 5 HEIGHTS INDICATED ON INTERIOR
2N, 24 MN D SEM-AMBULATORY STALL Ml P *‘\ ELEVATIONS TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER
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. Al 24" MIN URINAL DRINKING LAVATORY PAPER TOWEL SOAP SANITARY NAPKIN
q A—ft SANITARY NAPKIN FOUNTAIN DISPENSER WITH TRASH DISPENSER DISPENSER 5. WATER CLOSET FLUSH VALVE SHALL BE
= PROVIDE TOILET TISSUE At DISPOSAL RECEPTACLE ORIENTED ON THE APPROACH SIDE OF
DISPENSER AS PER
| :j ACCESSIBLE TOILET.
DETAIL FIRE EXTINGUISHER WITH
e oo = 24 SECTION QUICK RELEASE BRACKET 52 6. MOUNT GRAB BARS 35" ABOVE FINISHED
‘ e . o FLOOR AT TANK TYPE TOILETS. ALLOW
E ' 3|6 M 4 6" CLR TO GRAB BAR.
2 I A 0 o JC N—
\f o= @ _ 7. FOR DIMENSIONS INDICATED BY A
g Y . , g5 = % LETTER REFER TO DETAIL n
= » a': °le % T
(E) PAPER TOWEL ;
RELOCATE TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER ,
DISPENSER TO REMAIN AS PER DETAIL FIRE FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET, 4" VISUAL DISPLAY BOARD TV/VCR MOUNTING COAT HOOK
EXTINGUISHER MAX. PROJECTION

AND TITLE 24 SECTION 11B-604.7
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CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

100 WOMEN ACCESS. W.C r=-1o

GIRLS W.C STALL 12'= 10"

2 | ACCESSIBLE MOUNTING HEIGHTS

1/ L = 1!_0"

BAKERSFIELD CITY SCHOOL
DISTRICT

CHIPMAN JR. HIGH SCHOOL
RELOCATABLES (2)

2905 EISSLER ST
BAKERSFIELD, CA 93306

RELOGATE GARMENT HOOKS,
PER TITLE 24 SECTION 11B-603.4,
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SECTION-HE-08,

RELOCATE TOILET PAPER SEAT
COVER DISPENSER , PER TITLE 24
SECTION 11B-6035.
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MANEUVERING SPACE

ADULTS AGES 13| CHILDREN
LETTER | DESCRIPTION AT P
A WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE WATER CLOSET g 157 18"
CENTERLINE ;
AMBULATORY ACCESSIBLE WATER CLOSET . 1o .
A | CENTERLINE 1719 19°-18
17" MIN- -
8 TOILET SEAT HEIGHT (TO TOP OF SEAT) 1o MiAx 15"-17
C | GRABBARHEIGHT (TOP OF GRIPPING SURFACE) | 35 MIN- 2527
D TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER TO TOILET 7. 7.9
TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER (OUTLET OF ] o
B! | DISPENSER FROM FLOOR) 19" MIN 1719
TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER (FROM BOTTOM OF ) .
D2 | e , 112 MINCLR | 11/2" MIN CLR
E SANITARY NAPKIN DISPOSAL TO TOILET 5 5
SANITARY NAPKIN DISPOSAL FROM FLOOR . .
Er | SANTA 17°-19 15*- 18
DISPENSER OR MIRROR TO REFLECTIVE. . }
F SUREACE 40" MAX 40" MAX
G LAVATORY/ SINK HEIGHT 34" MAX 34° MAX
Gi | LAVATORY APRON CLEARANCE 29" MIN 29° MIN
H KNEE CLEARANCE 27" MIN 27° MIN
i URINAL RIM HEIGHT 17" MAX 17" MAX
J URINAL FLUSH CONTROL HEIGHT , 44" MAX 44" MAX
J | WATER CLOSET FLUSH CONTROL HEIGHT 44" MAX 36" MAX
K DRINKING FOUNTAIN SPOUT HEIGHT 36" MAX 30" MAX, SIDE
, APPROACH
L DRINKING FOUNTAIN KNEE CLEARANCE 27" MIN 27 MIN

11 WOMEN ACCESS T.R NT.S

GIRLS W.C STALL

12" - 1!_0“

3 MOUNTING HEIGHTS

201

202
203

204
205
206
207
209
211
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214

200 - KEYNOTES

RELOCATE EXISTING TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER TO COMPLY WITH DETAIL

2/A1.14
PROVIDE "U" SHAPE HANDLE EACH SIDE OF EXISTING STALL DOOR

RELOCATE EXISTING 36" REAR GRAB BAR TO COMPLY WITH TITLE 24 SECTION

11B-604.5.2

REMOVE AND RELOCATE EXISTING PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER TO ACCESSIBLE

LOGATION SHOWN. AS PER DETAIL 2/A1.14
PROVIDE SOAP DISPENSER. MOUNT PER DETAIL 2/A1.14
(E) SOAP DISPENSER TO REMAIN

RELOCATE SEAT COVER DISPENSER SLOT HEIGHT TO MAX 40"AFF, PER DETAIL

2/A1.14

REMOVE EXISTING LOCKER, PROVIDE CLEAR MANEUVERING SPACE AS PER

TITLE 24, SECTION 11B-604.3.2

REMOVE EXISTING §'-0" SHELVE AND RELOCATE, TOP OF SHELVE SHALL BE 48"

A.F.F AS PER DETAIL 2/A1.14

REVISE CLOSER AT RELOCATABLE DOORS OPERATING PRESSURE TO 5 LBS

MAX., TYPICA.

VERIFY (E) DOOR SIGNAGE COMPLIES WiTH 2013 CBC CODE. RELOCATE OR

PROVIDE SIGNAGE PER DETAIL 16/A10.10 (BUILDING 450).

200 LEGEND

INDICATES CLEAR 60" @ MANEUVERING SPACE

INDICATES CLEAR 30"X48" WHEELCHAIR SPACE

INDICATES CLEAR 60"X56" MANEUVERING SPACE
AT WALL HUNG WATER CLOSETS.
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